
 

 

 

Tokyo 2020 Paralympic Games 
Canadian Paralympic Team Media Contacts  

 

Name Sports Email  Phone Number  

Nicole Watts  CPC PR Lead  

Para Archery 

Shooting Para Sport 

nwatts@paralympic.ca  613-462-2700 

Riley Denver Para Athletics Riley.Denver@athletics.ca 905-517-4179 

Nathan Lederer  Wheelchair Rugby nathan@wheelchairrugby.ca 905-531-7428    

Dhiren Mahiban Wheelchair Basketball  dmahiban@wheelchairbasketball.ca 416-574-6682 

Karine Bedard  Para Cycling Karine.Bedard@cyclingcanada.ca 438-884-8771 

Michel Belanger Para Swimming mbcommunications@outlook.com 613-447-6334 

Jackie Skender Sitting Volleyball jskender@volleyball.ca 613-794-7676 

Holly Janna Boccia  HJanna@bocciacanada.ca 514-944-5193 

Colleen Coderre Para Canoe 

Para Rowing 

ccoderre@canoekayak.ca 

coderre@rowingcanada.org 

613-530-6217 

Chris Dornan Para Triathlon Chris.Dornan@triathloncanada.com 403-620-8731 

Caroline Soble Para Equestrian csoble@equestrian.ca 847-951-1801 

Oliver Wheeler Wheelchair Tennis owheeler@tenniscanada.com  647-458-4005 

Louis Daignault Goalball 

Para Judo  

Wheelchair Fencing  

Para Badminton  

ldaignault@paralympic.ca  613-297-1455 
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